                                                 SERVICE INVOICE TEMPLATE 


	
	
	
	

	Address
	1912 Wayside Lane
	Invoice #
	100

	
	San Francisco, CA 94108
	For
	Service Description

	Phone
	(415) 123 45 67
	
	

	Fax
	(415) 123 45 67
	
	

	Email
	hloom@hloom.com
	
	

	
	
	
	


					
	Description
	Amount

	Lorem lispum
	90.00

	Lorem lispum
	130.00

	
	0.00

	
	0.00

	
	0.00

	
	0.00

	
	0.00

	Subtotal
	220.00

	Tax
	20.00

	Total Due
	240.00





















 

